
 
 

IGNOU Regional Centre Noida Counselling Schedule of 
PGDIOM Programme for the session JULY 2023 
 
 

 
 
 

S.No   Date Day Time (IST)  Course Code Tittle Google Meet link for Online Counselling 

1 30.10.2023 Monday 4.00 to 6.00 PM 

MMPC-005 
Quantitative Analysis for 

Managerial Applications  
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2 31.10.2023 Tuesday 4.00 to 6.00 PM 

3 01.11.2023 Wednesday 3.00 to 5.00 PM 

4 02.11.2023 Thursday 4.00 to 6.00 PM 

1 3.11.20232 Friday 12.00 to 2.00 PM 

MMPC-008 
Information Systems for 

Managers  

2 4.11.2023 Saturday 4.00 to 6.00 PM 

3 6.11.2023 Monday 4.00 to 6.00 PM 

4 7.11.2023 Tuesday 12.30 to 2.30 PM 

1 8.11.2023 Wednesday 4.00 to 6.00 PM 

MMPO-001 Operations Research  
2 9.11.2023 Thursday 4.00 to 6.00 PM 

3 10.11.2023 Friday 4.00 to 6.00 PM 

4 14.11.2023 Tuesday 4.00 to 6.00 PM 

1 15.11.2023 Wednesday 4.00 to 6.00 PM 

MMPO-002 Project Management  
2 16.11.2023 Thursday 4.00 to 6.00 PM 

3 17.11.2023 Friday 4.00 to 6.00 PM 

4 18.11.2023 Saturday 4.00 to 6.00 PM 

1 4.11.2023 Saturday 1.00 to 3.00 PM 

MMPO-003 Operations Management  
2 19.11.2023 Sunday 3.00 to 5.00 PM 

3 20.11.2023 Monday 4.00 to 6.00 PM 

4 21.11.2023 Tuesday 4.00 to 6.00 PM 

1 23.11.2023 Thursday 4.00 to 6.00 PM 

MMPO-004 
Management Information 

Systems  

2 24.11.2023 Friday 4.00 to 6.00 PM 

3 25.11.2023 Saturday 4.00 to 6.00 PM 

4 26.11.2023 Sunday 12.00 to 2.00 PM 


